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Wave 56 
 

Workshop Date Time 

Program Start Virtual 
Workshop 1 

Thursday, August 30, 2018 1:00–3:00 PM ET 

Extranet Training 
Virtual Workshop 2 

Thursday, September 6, 2018 1:00 – 1:45 PM ET 

Virtual Workshop 3 Thursday, September 27, 2018 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

In-Person Workshop 1 
 
Boston, MA 

Tuesday, October 2 –  
Friday, October 5, 2018  
 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
ET 

Virtual Workshop 4 Wednesday, November 7, 2018 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

Virtual Workshop 5 Wednesday, December 5, 2018 1:00 – 3:00 PM ET 

Virtual Workshop 6 Wednesday, January 9, 2019 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

In-Person Workshop 2 
 
Boston, MA 

Tuesday, January 15 –  
Friday, January 18, 2019 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
ET 

Virtual Workshop 7 Wednesday, February 20, 2019  1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

Virtual Workshop 8 Thursday, March 21, 2019 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

Virtual Workshop 9 Thursday, April 18, 2019 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

In-Person Workshop 3 
 
Boston, MA 

Tuesday, April 30 –  
Friday, May 3, 2019 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
ET 

Virtual Workshop 10 Thursday, May 23, 2019 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 



Virtual Workshop 11  Thursday, June 20, 2019 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

Virtual Workshop 12 Thursday, July 25, 2019 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 

Holding the Gains 
Virtual Workshop 13 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 1:00 – 2:30 PM ET 
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